

Spl El 162/2024
Regi No. 162/2024
CNR No. WBBK01-002528-2024

Order No 07

Dated 02.12.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused on C.B is present by filing hazira.

Ld PP in-charge is present without any witness.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 12.03.2026 for evidence.

Prosecution is directed to take steps accordingly.

Accd on C.B as before.

Judge, Special Court (EL)
Bankura (In charge)
J.O . Code No WB 0870